
PsyBA QLD 2017 schedule 

Held in the QLD AHPRA office – 179 Turbot Street, Brisbane 

Meeting Dates Meeting Room Meeting Start 
Time 

Tuesday, 10 January 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 2 February 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 2 March 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 6 April 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 4 May 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 1 June 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 6 July 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 3 August 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 7 September 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 5 October 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 2 November 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 
Thursday, 7 December 2017 Leichardt 10:00am 

 

NB - PsyBA QLD IAC meetings have no regular schedule and are held as required. As an indication there 
were only 2 meetings in 2016. 


